	
	PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CIDREIRA




	OBRA:UBS FRANCISCO MENDES

	CRONOGRAMA FÍSICO-FINANCEIRO

	 
	DESCRIÇÃO DOS SERVIÇOS
	%
	TOTAL R$
	1º MÊS
	2º MÊS
	3º MÊS
	4º MÊS
	5º MÊS
	6º MÊS
	7º MÊS
	8º MÊS
	9º MÊS
	10º MÊS
	11º MÊS
	12º MÊS

	1.0
	CONSTRUÇÃO
	100,00
	1.835.429,29
	91.771,46
	5%
	91.771,46
	5%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
	91.771,46
	5%
	91.771,46
	5%
	183.542,93
	10%
	183.542,93
	10%
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	LUIZ CARLOS SARAIVA FRAGA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ENGº CIVIL CREA/RS 114.446
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